

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: AS.No.740 of 2015**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|            | 20.11.2025 | <p><b><u>NNR, J</u></b></p> <p>Ms.Bonthu Rajini , learned counsel submits that she has taken NOC from Sri.N.Satyanarayana and filing the vakalath on behalf of appellants.</p> <p>In view of the same, list on 05.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/>NNR.J</p> <p>sha</p> |                |