

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: AS.No.740 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.12.2025	<u>NNR, J</u> None appears for appellate. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that respondent Nos.1 to 3 are no more. List on 08.01.2026 for taking steps to bring LR's of respondent Nos.1 to 3 on record. <u>NNR, J</u> sha	